Industry Benchmark Report

2019 MikesBikes Advanced - Test - Period 2018

Owned By

Shareholder Value (SHV)
Cumulative Change in SHV

Underlying Share Price
Subsidiary Contribution

Share Price*
Dividend Per Share

Retail Sales
Wholesale Sales
Gross Margin
Profit After Tax

Economic Value Created
Economic Value Created (Subsidiary)
Economic Value Created (Combined)

Number of Shares
Earnings per Share
Investor PR Index

Plant

Current Liabilities

Long-term Liabilities

Net Assets / Shareholder Funds
D/E Ratio (book equity)

Market Capitalization

Total Shareholder Value

Total Economic Value Created

Total Economic Value Created (Subsidiary)
Total Economic Value Created (Combined)

* See Reports->Scenario Information->Takeover Rules and Regulations for an overview of Parent Firm Share Price

Test Inc

$13.97
0%

$13.97
$0.00

$13.97
$0.00

$27,463,500
$14,206,536
$6,320,729
$2,541,848

$2,255,852
$0
$2,255,852

2,000,000
$1.271
0.95

$4,000,000
$1,089,363
$1,800,000
$5,541,848
0.32
$27,944,734
$27,944,735

$2,255,852
$0
$2,255,852

MountainTop Cycles

$13.97
0%

$13.97
$0.00

$13.97
$0.00

$27,463,500
$14,206,536
$6,320,729
$2,541,848

$2,255,852
$0
$2,255,852

2,000,000
$1.271
0.95

$4,000,000
$1,089,363
$1,800,000
$5,541,848
0.32
$27,944,734
$27,944,735

$2,255,852
$0
$2,255,852



