Industry Benchmark Report

2019 MikesBikes Advanced - Test - Period 2018

Owned By	Test Inc	MountainTop Cycles
Shareholder Value (SHV)	\$13.97	\$13.97
Cumulative Change in SHV	0%	0%
Underlying Share Price	\$13.97	\$13.97
Subsidiary Contribution	\$0.00	\$0.00
Share Price* Dividend Per Share	\$13.97 \$0.00	\$13.97 \$0.00
Retail Sales	\$27,463,500	\$27,463,500
Wholesale Sales	\$14,206,536	\$14,206,536
Gross Margin	\$6,320,729	\$6,320,729
Profit After Tax	\$2,541,848	\$2,541,848
Economic Value Created Economic Value Created (Subsidiary) Economic Value Created (Combined)	\$2,255,852 \$0 \$2,255,852	\$2,255,852 \$0 \$2,255,852
Number of Shares	2,000,000	2,000,000
Earnings per Share	\$1.271	\$1.271
Investor PR Index	0.95	0.95
Plant Current Liabilities Long-term Liabilities Net Assets / Shareholder Funds D/E Ratio (book equity) Market Capitalization Total Shareholder Value	\$4,000,000 \$1,089,363 \$1,800,000 \$5,541,848 0.32 \$27,944,734 \$27,944,735	\$4,000,000 \$1,089,363 \$1,800,000 \$5,541,848 0.32 \$27,944,734 \$27,944,735
Total Economic Value Created	\$2,255,852	\$2,255,852
Total Economic Value Created (Subsidiary)	\$0	\$0
Total Economic Value Created (Combined)	\$2,255,852	\$2,255,852

^{*} See Reports->Scenario Information->Takeover Rules and Regulations for an overview of Parent Firm Share Price